
Subject: Property Owner Contact Info
From: JL Singer
Date: 01/25/2016 01:05 PM
To: Jeff Luster <jeff@majorproperties.com>, "Malick, Mike" <Mike.Malick@marcusmillichap.com>, Thor Lee 
<thor.lee@avisonyoung.com>, thor.lee@avisionyoung.com
CC: Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Jim Omahen <Jim@mediadistrict.org>, Ron Groeper 
<ron@groeperphoto.com>

Hi All, 

I’m looking for the contact info of the owner of 6775 Santa Monica Blvd. 

It is the Strip Mall on the North East Corner of Highland & Santa Monica. 

We have their Property Manager’s info but are having trouble getting the owner’s attention. 

If you have any information it would be appreciated. 

Thank you, 

--

JL Singer 
Hollywood Center Studios
M: 310.228.8751  W: 323.860.0000
www.HollywoodCenter.com
1040 N. Las Palmas Ave. LA, 90038


